
CGO 2025 - 1ª Etapa -  Perc 2
FEPAGRO - Santa Maria 13.4.2025

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Everton Daniel Markus
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Circuit : H21E
Distance : 5100m (Dénivelé 130m)
Temps : 0:48:07 (9'26"/km)

4/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Douglas Da Silva Schmitz 0:34:18
2. Cleber Baratto Vidal 0:34:47
3. Larri Gabriel Hermes Lemes 0:43:00

1. 32 00:05:11 241m 21'30"/km
2. 48 00:01:22 00:06:33 118m 11'35"/km
3. 46 00:04:53 00:11:26 839m 5'49"/km
4. 43 00:01:42 00:13:08 197m 8'38"/km
5. 67 00:01:37 00:14:45 224m 7'13"/km
6. 50 00:02:18 00:17:03 362m 6'21"/km
7. 41 00:01:32 00:18:35 167m 9'11"/km
8. 40 00:03:00 00:21:35 385m 7'48"/km
9. 49 00:01:07 00:22:42 129m 8'39"/km

10. 39 00:01:45 00:24:27 187m 9'21"/km
11. 47 00:01:19 00:25:46 130m 10'08"/km
12. 38 00:01:52 00:27:38 211m 8'51"/km
13. 33 00:02:42 00:30:20 132m 20'27"/km
14. 37 00:02:30 00:32:50 357m 7'00"/km
15. 34 00:08:30 00:41:20 363m 23'25"/km
16. 57 00:02:19 00:43:39 234m 9'54"/km
17. 52 00:01:08 00:44:47 197m 5'45"/km
18. 35 00:02:26 00:47:13 313m 7'46"/km
19. 100 00:00:43 00:47:56 124m 5'47"/km
20. 999 00:00:11 00:48:07 65m 2'49"/km
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